EXPERTS IN CUSTOM CABLE AND ASSEMBLY SOLUTIONS • WWW.TPCWIRE.COM
Specifications subject to change. For complete specifications and availability, ask your TPC Sales Representative or call 800-521-7935.
223
M
ini
Q
uick-C
o

engagement. Excellent for low voltage/low level signal applications.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
ORDERING INFORMATION
(MINIMUM PURCHASE MAY BE REQUIRED IF PRODUCT NOT STOCKED)
16 AWG FEMALE PLUGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CH13C83F003S Female Plug, 3 Pole, 3 ft.
CH13C83F006S Female Plug, 3 Pole, 6 ft.
CH13C83F012S Female Plug, 3 Pole, 12 ft.
CH13C83F020S Female Plug, 3 Pole, 20 ft.
CH14C84F003S Female Plug, 4 Pole, 3 ft.
CH14C84F006S Female Plug, 4 Pole, 6 ft.
CH14C84F012S Female Plug, 4 Pole, 12 ft.
CH14C84F020S Female Plug, 4 Pole, 20 ft.
CH15C85F003S Female Plug, 5 Pole, 3 ft.
CH15C85F006S Female Plug, 5 Pole, 6 ft.
CH15C85F012S Female Plug, 5 Pole, 12 ft.
CH15C85F020S Female Plug, 5 Pole, 20 ft.
16 AWG MALE / FEMALE EXTENSION SETS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CH23E83F003S M/F Ext. Set, 3 Pole, 3 ft.
CH23E83F006S M/F Ext. Set, 3 Pole, 6 ft.
CH23E83F012S M/F Ext. Set, 3 Pole, 12 ft.
CH23E83F020S M/F Ext. Set, 3 Pole, 20 ft.
CH24E84F003S M/F Ext. Set, 4 Pole, 3 ft.
CH24E84F006S M/F Ext. Set, 4 Pole, 6 ft.
CH24E84F012S M/F Ext. Set, 4 Pole, 12 ft.
CH24E84F020S M/F Ext. Set, 4 Pole, 20 ft.
CH25E85F003S M/F Ext. Set, 5 Pole, 3 ft.
CH25E85F006S M/F Ext. Set, 5 Pole, 6 ft.
CH25E85F012S M/F Ext. Set, 5 Pole, 12 ft.
CH25E85F020S M/F Ext. Set, 5 Pole, 20 ft.
16 AWG MALE PLUGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CH13A83F003S Male Plug, 3 Pole, 3ft.
CH13A83F006S Male Plug, 3 Pole, 6 ft.
CH14A84F006S Male Plug, 4 Pole, 6 ft.
CH15A85F006S Male Plug, 5 Pole, 6 ft. RECEPTACLES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
84850 3 Pole Female, 4ft.